
            

 

Email  vetscrickettas@gmail.com 

Facebook  search Veterans Cricket Tasmania 

Website   vctas.com (under construction) 

 

 

SOUTHERN TASMANIA 
- Last Over XI  (LOXI) – Mal Brown, Kel Anderson  
- Thylacianians - Spencer Woolley, Rod Headlam  

Practice: TCA Indoor Nets (Domain) Thursday – 16:00 to 17:30 starting June  

NORTHERN TASMANIA 
- Twilighters - Roger Edmunds, Glenn Richardson 

Practice: NTCA Indoor Nets Wednesday – 9:30 to 11:30 (all year) 

NORTH WEST COAST 
- Marrawah - Jill Gale, Marty Burke 
- West Ulverstone Rovers - Claude Orlando, Lew McCulloch  

Practice: Ulverstone CC (Riverside Park) from September (Trevor Stephens) 
 

 

Women Lynn Hendley 

Over 40 TBA 

Over 50 Claude Orlando  

Over 60 Spencer Woolley 

Over 70 Ian Fraser 
 
 

VETERANS CRICKET TASMANIA CONTACTS 

 

REGION ROLE CONTACT DETAILS 

SOUTH LOXI 
LOXI 
Thylacines, Ross Coord,  
VCTas Treas 
Southern Women 
Odd bod 

Kel Anderson    k.kanderson8@bigpond.com   0412214985 
Mal Brown    malcolmraybrown@gmail.com    0414589937 
Rod Headlam   rod.headlam@gmail.com   0439256378 
Spencer Woolley    spencer.wooley55@gmail.com   0409 254 812  
Fran Sullivan   podiumfinish2020@gmail.com 0438 635 780     
Neil Grice     grumidge@hotmail.com    0418 121 438 

NORTH Twilighters CC 
Twilighters CC 
VCTas Vice Pres 
Women’s Coord 
Odd bod 

Roger Edmunds   roger.edmunds@bigpond.com   0417309025 
Glenn Richardson    gri39336@bigpond.net.au   0419154681 
Ian Fraser   iaf17@bigpond.com   0400887224  
Lynn Hendley   lynn.hendley@education.tas.gov.au   0409960267 
Michael Claxton  mandgclaxton@bigpond.com  0438 022 532 

NORTH 
WEST  

Marrawah 
Marrawah 
West Ulverstone 
West Ulverstone  VCTas Pres 
VCTas Sec 
NW Coast Women 
Odd bod 

Marty Burke   marty.burke@nutrien.com.au   0439519410 
Jill Gale   wjgale@hotmail.com   0419118734 
Lewis McCulloch   lewis.mcculloch@bigpond.com   ??? 
Claude Orlando   orlandoclaude@gmail.com   0419006085  
Garry Collins  grc257@yahoo.com    
Susan Underwood  susan.underwood@education.tas.gov.au  0429397149 
Trevor Stephens  tstephens@berendsen.net.au  0418 115 404 

VETERANS CRICKET TASMANIA 

    CONTACT INFORMATION (July 2022) 

INTERNET and 

SOCIAL MEDIA 

SITES 

CLUB 
INFORMATION 
and practice times. 

 
If you’re from outside the 

major population centres, 

contact the club closest 

to you or a PLAYING 

GROUP CO-ORDINATOR. 

 

PLAYING  

GROUP  

CO-ORDINATORS 
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